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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022
2 RUN

R.E

‘?’

TROFEOQ BARZAGHI 2022 2°RUN

MX2

MX2 2° CORSA

Gara (15:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 16:27:40

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.

19/06/2022 15:55 .

NN

"

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:59.018 +0.520 16:37:43.667
(10) DOLCI LUIGI 6 1:58.498 16:39:42.165 (149) SESANA ALESSIO
1 16:29:36.790 7 1:58.885 +0.387 16:41:41.050 1 16:29:43.465
2 1:55.599 +1.162 16:31:32.389 8 1:59.943 +1.445 16:43:40.993 2 2:01.095 16:31:44.560
3 1:55.406 +0.969 16:33:27.795 9 2:00.355 +1.857 16:45:41.348 3 2:03.177 +2.082 16:33:47.737
4 1:54.437 16:35:22.232 10 2:01.174 +2.676 16:47:42.522 4 2:02.969 +1.874 16:35:50.706
5 1:57.412 +2.975 16:37:19.644 5 2:01.522 +0.427 16:37:52.228
6 1:55.917 +1.480 16:39:15.561 (978) BIFFI GABRIELE 6 2:02.240 +1.145 16:39:54.468
7 1:56.016 +1.579 16:41:11.577 1 16:29:47.087 7 2:03.238 +2.143 16:41:57.706
8 1:56.123 +1.686 16:43:07.700 2 2:02.359 +4.784 16:31:49.446 8 2:03.310 +2.215 16:44:01.016
9 1:57.745 +3.308 16:45:05.445 3 1:58.949 +1.374 16:33:48.395 9 2:04.012 +2.917 16:46:05.028
10 2:01.705 +7.268 16:47:07.150 4 1:59.842 +2.267 16:35:48.237 10 2:03.586 +2.491 16:48:08.614
5 1:59.513 +1.938 16:37:47.750
(520) FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRO 6 1:57.575 16:39:45.325 (715) FUMAGALLI GABRIELE
1 16:29:40.428 7 1:59.383 +1.808 16:41:44.708 1 16:29:54.967
2 1:59.282 +1.001 16:31:39.710 8 1:59.288 +1.713 16:43:43.996 2 2:03.429 +2.466 16:31:58.396
3 2:00.536 +2.255 16:33:40.246 9 1:59.829 +2.254 16:45:43.825 3 2:00.963 16:33:59.359
4 1:58.453 +0.172 16:35:38.699 10 1:59.684 +2.109 16:47:43.509 4 2:03.100 +2.137 16:36:02.459
5 1:58.281 16:37:36.980 5 2:03.862 +2.899 16:38:06.321
6 1:58.977 +0.696 16:39:35.957 (873) PORCHIA FABIO 6 2:03.101 +2.138 16:40:09.422
7 1:58.694 +0.413 16:41:34.651 1 16:29:48.806 7 2:03.705 +2.742 16:42:13.127
8 1:58.423 +0.142 16:43:33.074 2 2:01.587 +3.909 16:31:50.393 8 2:03.943 +2.980 16:44:17.070
9 1:59.527 +1.246 16:45:32.601 3 2:01.357 +3.679 16:33:51.750 9 2:02.893 +1.930 16:46:19.963
10 1:59.495 +1.214 16:47:32.096 4 2:00.476 +2.798 16:35:52.226 10 2:03.082 +2.119 16:48:23.045
5 1:59.187 +1.509 16:37:51.413
(235) PIROLA JONATHAN 6 1:58.275 +0.597 16:39:49.688 (213) SALVI FEDERICO
1 16:29:42.186 7 1:58.771 +1.093 16:41:48.459 1 16:29:58.313
2 1:58.795 +0.419 16:31:40.981 8 1:57.678 16:43:46.137 2 2:05.942 +5.061 16:32:04.255
3 1:58.667 +0.291 16:33:39.648 9 1:59.446 +1.768 16:45:45.583 3 2:06.018 +5.137 16:34:10.273
4 1:58.433 +0.057 16:35:38.081 10 2:00.459 +2.781 16:47:46.042 4 2:05.232 +4.351 16:36:15.505
5 2:00.453 +2.077 16:37:38.534 5 2:00.881 16:38:16.386
6 1:59.428 +1.052 16:39:37.962 (200) ROSSONI MARCO 6 2:01.782 +0.901 16:40:18.168
7 1:59.168 +0.792 16:41:37.130 1 16:29:55.548 7 2:02.231 +1.350 16:42:20.399
8 1:59.367 +0.991 16:43:36.497 2 2:04.377 +6.952 16:31:59.925 8 2:02.342 +1.461 16:44:22.741
9 1:58.376 16:45:34.873 3 2:00.154 +2.729 16:34:00.079 9 2:02.286 +1.405 16:46:25.027
10 1:59.727 +1.351 16:47:34.600 4 1:58.031 +0.606 16:35:58.110 10 2:01.207 +0.326 16:48:26.234
5 1:57.425 16:37:55.535
(956) SANTAGA™ MATTIA 6 1:59.496 +2.071 16:39:55.031 (41) GRUARIN FEDERICO
1 16:29:44.000 7 1:57.962 +0.537 16:41:52.993 1 16:29:45.989
2 2:00.846 +2.824 16:31:44.846 8 1:59.435 +2.010 16:43:52.428 2 2:02.681 +2.213 16:31:48.670
3 1:58.022 16:33:42.868 9 1:58.615 +1.190 16:45:51.043 3 2:02.521 +2.053 16:33:51.191
4 1:58.938 +0.916 16:35:41.806 10 1:58.991 +1.566 16:47:50.034 4 2:02.993 +2.525 16:35:54.184
5 1:58.846 +0.824 16:37:40.652 5 2:00.468 16:37:54.652
6 1:58.793 +0.771 16:39:39.445 (205) RASELLA STEFANO 6 2:04.942 +4.474 16:39:59.594
7 1:59.458 +1.436 16:41:38.903 1 16:29:51.282 7 2:08.905 +8.437 16:42:08.499
8 1:58.923 +0.901 16:43:37.826 2 1:59.978 +1.460 16:31:51.260 8 2:08.111 +7.643 16:44:16.610
9 1:58.796 +0.774 16:45:36.622 3 2:01.222 +2.704 16:33:52.482 9 2:07.580 +7.112 16:46:24.190
10 1:59.230 +1.208 16:47:35.852 4 2:00.897 +2.379 16:35:53.379 10 2:11.770 +11.302 16:48:35.960
5 2:00.770 +2.252 16:37:54.149
(148) MAURI MATTIA 6 1:58.716 +0.198 16:39:52.865 (392) DIANO GABRIELE
1 16:29:40.958 7 1:58.518 16:41:51.383 1 16:29:53.305
2 1:59.181 +1.021 16:31:40.139 8 2:03.164 +4.646 16:43:54.547 2 2:06.163 +3.771 16:31:59.468
3 1:58.160 16:33:38.299 9 2:00.403 +1.885 16:45:54.950 3 2:06.828 +4.436 16:34:06.296
4 1:59.243 +1.083 16:35:37.542 10 2:02.972 +4.454 16:47:57.922 4 2:05.180 +2.788 16:36:11.476
5 1:58.859 +0.699 16:37:36.401 5 2:04.619 +2.227 16:38:16.095
6 1:58.945 +0.785 16:39:35.346 (196) BONANOMI LUCA 6 2:06.299 +3.907 16:40:22.394
7 2:00.512 +2.352 16:41:35.858 1 16:29:48.229 7 2:05.490 +3.098 16:42:27.884
8 2:01.703 +3.543 16:43:37.561 2 1:59.268 16:31:47.497 8 2:03.719 +1.327 16:44:31.603
9 2:03.292 +5.132 16:45:40.853 3 1:59.930 +0.662 16:33:47.427 9 2:02.392 16:46:33.995
10 2:00.977 +2.817 16:47:41.830 4 2:00.067 +0.799 16:35:47.494 10 2:06.593 +4.201 16:48:40.588
5 1:59.782 +0.514 16:37:47.276
(195) BONANOMI MATTEO 6 1:59.721 +0.453 16:39:46.997 (107) BRUNO GIORGIO
T 16.29:46.391 7 2:01.992 +2.724 16:41:48.989 1 16:30:00.018
2 1:50.743 +1.245 16:31:46.134 8 2:04.371 +5.103 16:43:53.360 2 2:06.524 +3.288 16:32:06.542
3 1:59.308 +0.810 16:33:45.442 9 2:02.808 +3.540 16:45:56.168 3 2:05.394 +2.158 16:34:11.936
4 1:59.207 +0.709 16:35:44.649 10 2:05.381 +6.113 16:48:01.549 4 2:04.473 +1.237 16:36:16.409
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MOTOCLUB TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022 4

| IPARIND k-

TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022 2°RUN

MX2 MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km. ._._.

MX2 2° CORSA 19/06/2022 15:55 . ..-...
Gara (15:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 16:27:40 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:03.865 +0.629 16:38:20.274 8 2:28.594 +18.624 16:45:48.619
6 2:04.333 +1.097 16:40:24.607 (984) BERTOLINI THOMAS 9 2:19.880 +9.910 16:48:08.499
7 2:04.254 +1.018 16:42:28.861 1 16:29:58.959
8 2:03.236 16:44:32.097 2 2:07.022 +1.354 16:32:05.981 (31) SANTAGA™ SILVIA
9 2:05.613 +2.377 16:46:37.710 3 2:05.668 16:34:11.649 1 16:30:06.291

10 2:10.944 +7.708 16:48:48.654 4 2:07.152 +1.484 16:36:18.801 2 2:12.010 16:32:18.301

5 2:06.768 +1.100 16:38:25.569 3 2:13.085 +1.075 16:34:31.386
(670) SANGALLI RICCARDO 6 2:08.474 +2.806 16:40:34.043 4 2:14.051 +2.041 16:36:45.437
1 16:29:54.750 7 2:07.429 +1.761 16:42:41.472 5 2:14.739 +2.729 16:39:00.176
2 2:05.351 16:32:00.101 8 2:07.227 +1.559 16:44:48.699 6 2:15.716 +3.706 16:41:15.892
3 2:07.492 +2.141 16:34:07.593 9 2:06.902 +1.234 16:46:55.601 7 2:14.143 +2.133 16:43:30.035
4 2:06.732 +1.381 16:36:14.325 10 2:08.234 +2.566 16:49:03.835 8 2:23.158 +11.148 16:45:53.193
5 2:07.399 +2.048 16:38:21.724 9 2:16.890 +4.880 16:48:10.083
6 2:05.819 +0.468 16:40:27.543 (727) COLONNA MATIAS
7 2:05.803 +0.452 16:42:33.346 1 16:29:53.912 (7) MONTINI GIORGIA
8 2:05.909 +0.558 16:44:39.255 2 2:06.926 +1.476 16:32:00.838 1 16:29:50.749
9 2:06.027 +0.676 16:46:45.282 3 2:05.886 +0.436 16:34:06.724 2 2:05.800 +2.057 16:31:56.549
10 2:08.907 +3.556 16:48:54.189 4 2:05.450 16:36:12.174 3 2:06.538 +2.795 16:34:03.087
5 2:06.408 +0.958 16:38:18.582 4 2:03.743 16:36:06.830
(911) GIROTTI ANDREA 6 2:06.676 +1.226 16:40:25.258 5 2:10.838 +7.095 16:38:17.668
1 16:29:56.464 7 2:07.576 +2.126 16:42:32.834
2 2:05.881 +0.494 16:32:02.345 8 2:10.068 +4.618 16:44:42.902 (707) PADRINI STEFANIA
3 2:06.697 +1.310 16:34:09.042 9 2:10.429 +4.979 16:46:53.331 1 16:30:14.288
4 2:07.766 +2.379 16:36:16.808 10 2:11.190 +5.740 16:49:04.521 2 2:31.940 16:32:46.228
5 2:06.961 +1.574 16:38:23.769
6 2:07.092 +1.705 16:40:30.861 (93) BERSANI MATTIA LEON
7 2:05.952 +0.565 16:42:36.813 1 16:30:05.574
8 2:05.387 16:44:42.200 2 2:08.607 +0.714 16:32:14.181
9 2:05.504 +0.117 16:46:47.704 3 2:08.970 +1.077 16:34:23.151
10 2:07.057 +1.670 16:48:54.761 4 2:08.994 +1.101 16:36:32.145
5 2:09.312 +1.419 16:38:41.457
(876) TALAMONA ALEX 6 2:08.112 +0.219 16:40:49.569
1 16:29:57.193 7 2:07.893 16:42:57.462
2 2:06.083 +0.614 16:32:03.276 8 2:09.013 +1.120 16:45:06.475
3 2:06.611 +1.142 16:34:09.887 9 2:08.379 +0.486 16:47:14.854
4 2:05.469 16:36:15.356
5 2:07.136 +1.667 16:38:22.492 (70) BRUZZESE ANDREA
6 2:05.926 +0.457 16:40:28.418 1 16:30:04.547
7 2:06.072 +0.603 16:42:34.490 2 2:10.778 +5.733 16:32:15.325
8 2:06.652 +1.183 16:44:41.142 3 2:10.525 +5.480 16:34:25.850
9 2:06.880 +1.411 16:46:48.022 4 2:10.025 +4.980 16:36:35.875
10 2:08.110 +2.641 16:48:56.132 5 2:08.009 +2.964 16:38:43.884
6 2:08.714 +3.669 16:40:52.598
(216) QUARTINI LORENZO 7 2:07.638 +2.593 16:43:00.236
1 16:30:01.735 8 2:10.162 +5.117 16:45:10.398
2 2:06.689 +1.314 16:32:08.424 9 2:05.045 16:47:15.443
3 2:05.689 +0.314 16:34:14.113
4 2:05.654 +0.279 16:36:19.767 (436) LANETTI ANDREA
5 2:06.149 +0.774 16:38:25.916 1 16:30:00.898
6 2:05.936 +0.561 16:40:31.852 2 2:09.425 +0.741 16:32:10.323
7 2:05.375 16:42:37.227 3 2:08.684 16:34:19.007
8 2:06.044 +0.669 16:44:43.271 4 2:10.677 +1.993 16:36:29.684
9 2:08.646 +3.271 16:46:51.917 5 2:09.735 +1.051 16:38:39.419
10 2:08.333 +2.958 16:49:00.250 6 2:09.198 +0.514 16:40:48.617
7 2:10.509 +1.825 16:42:59.126
(600) CORTI LORENZO 8 2:10.405 +1.721 16:45:09.531
1 16:29:57.915 9 2:18.207 +9.523 16:47:27.738
2 2:06.041 16:32:03.956
3 2:06.964 +0.923 16:34:10.920 (29) SALA NICCOLO™
4 2:07.166 +1.125 16:36:18.086 1 16:30:03.056
5 2:06.660 +0.619 16:38:24.746 2 2:09.970 16:32:13.026
6 2:06.408 +0.367 16:40:31.154 3 2:11.555 +1.585 16:34:24.581
7 2:08.286 +2.245 16:42:39.440 4 2:10.713 +0.743 16:36:35.294
8 2:07.016 +0.975 16:44:46.456 5 2:11.488 +1.518 16:38:46.782
9 2:08.348 +2.307 16:46:54.804 6 2:13.139 +3.169 16:40:59.921
10 2:07.778 +1.737 16:49:02.582 7 2:20.104 +10.134 16:43:20.025
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